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Chair/Director Last Name | Chair/Director First Name Division/College Department/School Office Email
Jackson Antoinette Arts & Sciences Anthropology SOC 100 atjackson@usf.edu
Marcus Cooke Arts & Sciences Molecular Biosciences cookem@usf.edu
Betencourt Kyna Student Success Undergraduate Studies SVC2002 kbetancourt@USF.EDU
Leahy James Arts & Sciences Chemistry CHE 205E jwleahy@usf.edu
Basu Ambar Arts & Sciences Communication CIS? abasu@usf.edu
Gabriel Picone Arts & Sciences Economics gpicone@usf.edu
Irwin Julia Arts & Sciences History SOC 273 juliai@usf.edu
Scacco Joshua Arts & Sciences Communication CIS? jscacco@usf.edu
Arrington Lauren Arts & Sciences English CPR 358 laurenarrington@usf.edu
Crist Angela Arts & Sciences Florida Institute of Government SOC 007 acrist@usf.edu
Connolly Brian Arts & Sciences History SOC 273 bconnolly@usf.edu
Amy Rust Arts & Sciences Humanities & Cultural Studies CPR 361 arust@usf.edu
Kicak Liz Arts & Sciences Humanities Institute CPR 474 ekicak@usf.edu
Stanish Charles Arts & Sciences Institute for the Advanced Study of Culture & the Environment LIB 647A stanish@usf.edu
Padilla Beatriz Arts & Sciences Institute for the Study of Latin America & the Caribbean CPR 225 padillab@usf.edu
Akiwumi Fenda Arts & Sciences Institute on Black Life NES 314 fakiwumi@usf.edu
Deban Stephen Arts & Sciences Integrative Biology sdeban@usf.edu
Walters Mark Arts & Sciences Journalism & Digital Communication PRW 228 mjw@usf.edu
Savchuk Dmytro Arts & Sciences Mathematics & Statistics savchuk@usf.edu
Levine Alex Arts & Sciences Philosophy FAO 274 levineat@usf.edu
Witanachchi Sarath Arts & Sciences Physics ISA 2022D switanach@usf.edu
Stark Stephen Arts & Sciences Psychology PCD 4118 sestark@usf.edu
Delonge Michael Arts & Sciences Religious Studies CPR 469 mdejonge@usf.edu
Firat Joni Arts & Sciences School of Geosciences NES 203 downs@usf.edu
Borum Randy Arts & Sciences School of Information CIS? wborum@usf.edu
Solomon M. Scott Arts & Sciences School of Interdisciplinary Global Studies SOC 370 msolomon@usf.edu
Ersing Robin Arts & Sciences School of Public Affairs SOC 007 rersing@usf.edu
Green Sara Arts & Sciences Sociology CPR 209 sagreen@usf.edu
Alexopoulos Golfo Arts & Sciences USF Institute on Russia SOC 369 galexopo@usf.edu
Golombisky Kimberly Arts & Sciences Women's & Gender Studies CMC 342 kgolombi@usf.edu
Anne Latowsky Arts & Sciences World Languages CPR432 alatowsk@usf.edu
Fitzpatrick Kathy Arts & Sciences Zimmerman School of Advertising & Mass Communication CIS 3114 fitzpatrick10@usf.edu
Dobbs Debra Behavioral & Community Sciences Aging Studies MHC 1348 ddobbs@usf.edu
Fox Lise Behavioral & Community Sciences Child & Family Studies lisefox@usf.edu
M. Adelaida Restrepo Behavioral & Community Sciences Communication Sciences & Disorders marestrepo@usf.edu
Cochran John Behavioral & Community Sciences Criminology SOC 330 cochran@usf.edu
Teague Gregory Behavioral & Community Sciences Mental Health Law & Policy MHC 2734 teague@usf.edu
Van Zyl* Michiel (Riaan) Behavioral & Community Sciences Social Work MHC 1417 riaan@usf.edu
Cobb-Roberts Deirdre Education Educational & Psychological Studies EDU 106 cobbrob@usf.edu
Shaunessy-Dedrick Elizabeth Education Language, Literacy, Exceptional, EdD and Physical Education (LLEEP) EDU 402M shaunessy@usf.edu
Agosto* Vonzell Education Leadership, Policy & Life Long Learning EDU 158E vagosto@usf.edu
Deirdre Cobb-Roberts Education Curriculum, Instruction, and Learning EDU105 cobbrob@usf.edu
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Gupta* Vinay Engineering Chemical, Biological, and Materials Engineering ENC 3403 vkgupta@usf.edu
Gunaratne Manjriker Engineering Civil & Environmental Engineering ENC 3303 gunaratn@usf.edu
Sarkar Sudeep Engineering Computer Science & Engineering ENB 345 sarkar@usf.edu
Ferekides Chris Engineering Electrical Engineering ENB 256 ferekide@usf.edu
Das Tapas Engineering Industrial & Management Systems ENC 2207 das@usf.edu
Dubey Rajiv Engineering Mechanical Engineering ENC 2300 dubey@usf.edu
Frisina Robert (Bob) Engineering Medical Engineering ENC 3504 rfrisina@usf.edu
Davidson Lindy Judy Genshaft Honors College n/a ALN 255 lindyd@usf.edu
Pascual Laura Library Collections & Discovery LIB 622 Icpascua@usf.edu
Taylor Tomaro Library Special Collections LIB 622 tomaro@usf.edu
Doering Travis Library Digital Heritage and Humanities Collections LIB 122B tdoering@usf.edu
Collins Lori Library Digital Heritage and Humanities Collections LIB 122B Icollins@usf.edu
Johnson Matthew (Matty) Library Research & Instruction LIB 410 matthewjohnson@usf.edu
Naar David Marine Science n/a MSL 214 naar@usf.edu
Patterson Gary Muma College of Business Kate Tiedemann School of Business and Finance LPH 414C pattersg@usf.edu
Cobanoglu Cihan Muma College of Business School of Hospitality and Tourism Management A319 cihan@usf.edu
Dumm Randy Muma College of Business School of Risk Management and Insurance C223 rdumm@usf.edu
Libaers Dirk Muma College of Business Center for Entrepreneurship BSN 3332 dlibaers@usf.edu
Taylor Mark Muma College of Business Lynn Pippenger School of Accountancy BSN 3303 marktaylor@usf.edu
Dutta* Kaushik Muma College of Business School of Information Systems and Management CIS 2079B duttak@usf.edu
Hughes Douglas Muma College of Business School of Marketing and Innovation BSN 3233 dehughesl@usf.edu
Evans Dena Nursing n/a MDN 3018 lalantodd@usf.edu
Philippidis George Patel College of Global Sustainability n/a CGS 243 gphilippidis@usf.edu
Fox Carol USF Health Taneja College of Pharmacy Pharmacotherapeutics & Clinical Research MDC 2128 cfoxl@usf.edu
Tipparaju Srinivas USF Health Taneja College of Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Sciences stippara@usf.edu
Zgibor Janice Public Health n/a MDC 1108 jzgibor@usf.edu
Cooke Steven The Arts School of Architecture & Community Design HMS 301 cooke@usf.edu
Howard Sarah The Arts School of Art & Art History FAH 231 showard@usf.edu
Miller Margaret The Arts Institute of Research In Art CAM 101 margaretm@usf.edu
Williams David The Arts School of Music MUS 101 davidw@usf.edu
Kokai Jennifer The Arts School of Theatre & Dance TAR 233 jakokai@usf.edu
Sites Tim Undergraduate Studies Aerospace Studies/Air Force ROTC CWY 408 tsites@usf.edu
You Daniel Undergraduate Studies Army ROTC CWY 408 dyou@usf.edu
Montgomery Brian Undergraduate Studies Air Force ROTC CWY 408 brianmontgomery@usf.edu
Long Kevin 'KD' Undergraduate Studies Naval ROTC CWY 406) kevindlong@usf.edu
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